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No 2 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=9)
Out 26.732

Pass 4 2:22.603

Pass 18 4:15.129 1 1:52.526 *

Pass 33 5:59.141 2 1:44.012 *

Pass 49 7:40.842 3 1:41.701 *

Pass 65 9:20.996 4 1:40.154 **

Pass 83 11:06.317 5 1:45.321

In 104 12:50.476 6 1:44.159

No 3 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=11)
Out 23.003

Pass 2 2:21.109

Pass 15 4:06.658 1 1:45.549 **

Pass 30 5:49.229 2 1:42.571 *

Pass 46 7:31.611 3 1:42.382 *

Pass 61 9:13.305 4 1:41.694 *

Pass 79 10:55.711 5 1:42.406

Pass 100 12:36.663 6 1:40.952 *

Pass 120 14:18.124 7 1:41.461

Pass 138 15:59.324 8 1:41.200

Pass 154 17:40.200 9 1:40.876 *

In 169 19:31.361 10 1:51.161

No 4 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=19)
Out 33.083

Pass 6 2:29.778

Pass 20 4:20.949 1 1:51.171 *

Pass 35 6:06.262 2 1:45.313 *

Pass 51 7:50.372 3 1:44.110 *

Pass 67 9:33.859 4 1:43.487 *

Pass 87 11:16.821 5 1:42.962 *

Pass 108 12:59.987 6 1:43.166

Pass 126 14:44.069 7 1:44.082

In 145 16:35.905 8 1:51.836

No 6 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=3)
Out 8:47.506

Pass 78 10:52.003

Pass 102 12:46.365 1 1:54.362 *

Pass 121 14:27.081 2 1:40.716 *

Pass 139 16:06.883 3 1:39.802 *

Pass 155 17:46.017 4 1:39.134 **

Pass 172 19:43.688 5 1:57.671

In 187 21:30.430 6 1:46.742

No 8 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=4)
Out 11:01.550

Pass 107 12:59.702

Pass 127 14:44.655 1 1:44.953 *

Pass 142 16:26.524 2 1:41.869 *

Pass 157 18:06.308 3 1:39.784 *

Pass 173 19:45.844 4 1:39.536 *

In 186 21:28.207 5 1:42.363

No 9 ARN Marc (Rg=17)
Out 1:47.844

Pass 14 3:49.442

Pass 29 5:41.031 1 1:51.589 *

Pass 45 7:26.278 2 1:45.247 *

Pass 62 9:14.675 3 1:48.397

Pass 81 11:01.084 4 1:46.409

Pass 103 12:49.238 5 1:48.154

Pass 122 14:31.941 6 1:42.703 *

In 141 16:23.704 7 1:51.763

No 12 CASELLA Luca (Rg=15)
Out 41.026

Pass 11 2:44.627

Pass 25 4:44.557 1 1:59.930 *

Pass 41 6:28.707 2 1:44.150 *

Pass 57 8:12.715 3 1:44.008 *

Pass 74 9:55.904 4 1:43.189 *

Pass 94 11:39.113 5 1:43.209

In 115 13:30.162 6 1:51.049

Out 15:15.964

Pass 147 16:54.407 7 3:24.245

Pass 161 18:36.973 8 1:42.566 *

Pass 178 20:19.739 9 1:42.766

Pass 191 22:01.783 10 1:42.044 *

Pass 202 23:43.746 11 1:41.963 *

Pass 210 25:25.870 12 1:42.124

No 14 KELLER Ernst (Rg=1)
Out 9:14.346

Pass 85 11:11.339

Pass 106 12:58.156 1 1:46.817 *

Pass 125 14:37.802 2 1:39.646 **

Pass 140 16:17.213 3 1:39.411 *

Pass 156 17:56.267 4 1:39.054 **

Pass 170 19:37.246 5 1:40.979

Pass 184 21:16.217 6 1:38.971 *

In 197 23:03.605 7 1:47.388
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No 15 SCZEPANSKY Andreas (Rg=2)
Out 44.636

Pass 10 2:43.997

Pass 22 4:32.933 1 1:48.936 *

Pass 37 6:16.544 2 1:43.611 *

Pass 53 7:58.259 3 1:41.715 *

Pass 68 9:39.077 4 1:40.818 *

Pass 88 11:24.796 5 1:45.719

Pass 109 13:04.608 6 1:39.812 **

Pass 128 14:52.515 7 1:47.907

Pass 143 16:32.217 8 1:39.702 *

Pass 158 18:13.234 9 1:41.017

Pass 174 19:52.320 10 1:39.086 *

Pass 189 21:38.441 11 1:46.121

Pass 199 23:19.441 12 1:41.000

In 207 25:12.933 13 1:53.492

No 17 SCHMID Daniel (Rg=18)
Out 36.922

Pass 8 2:40.739

Pass 23 4:35.649 1 1:54.910 *

Pass 39 6:24.027 2 1:48.378 *

Pass 55 8:09.085 3 1:45.058 *

Pass 72 9:53.504 4 1:44.419 *

Pass 95 11:42.539 5 1:49.035

Pass 113 13:29.363 6 1:46.824

Pass 131 15:13.424 7 1:44.061 *

Pass 151 17:08.373 8 1:54.949

Pass 164 18:51.256 9 1:42.883 *

Pass 180 20:34.505 10 1:43.249

Pass 193 22:25.630 11 1:51.125

Pass 204 24:09.588 12 1:43.958

In 213 26:10.711 13 2:01.123

No 21 BAGNOUD Cyrille (Rg=20)
Out 34.935

Pass 7 2:35.454

Pass 21 4:28.219 1 1:52.765 *

Pass 36 6:14.409 2 1:46.190 *

Pass 52 7:58.211 3 1:43.802 *

Pass 70 9:46.295 4 1:48.084

Pass 90 11:30.760 5 1:44.465

Pass 114 13:30.392 6 1:59.632

Pass 133 15:14.835 7 1:44.443

Pass 148 16:58.081 8 1:43.246 *

In 166 19:09.869 9 2:11.788

No 22 KASPER Paul (Rg=14)
Out 9:36.527

Pass 92 11:36.472

Pass 117 13:34.985 1 1:58.513 *

Pass 134 15:19.881 2 1:44.896 *

Pass 150 17:04.236 3 1:44.355 *

Pass 163 18:46.944 4 1:42.708 *

Pass 179 20:28.749 5 1:41.805 *

Pass 192 22:10.760 6 1:42.011

Pass 203 23:53.665 7 1:42.905

Pass 211 25:35.815 8 1:42.150

No 23 WINKLER Thomas (Rg=8)
Out 4:20.731

Pass 38 6:19.605

Pass 54 8:08.174 1 1:48.569 *

Pass 71 9:51.200 2 1:43.026 *

Pass 91 11:31.343 3 1:40.143 **

Pass 111 13:22.114 4 1:50.771

Pass 130 15:02.059 5 1:39.945 *

In 149 16:59.401 6 1:57.342

No 25 HEGGLIN Peter (Rg=13)
Out 25.366

Pass 3 2:22.131

Pass 17 4:11.777 1 1:49.646 *

Pass 31 5:54.994 2 1:43.217 *

Pass 47 7:37.247 3 1:42.253 **

Pass 63 9:18.883 4 1:41.636 *

In 86 11:14.761 5 1:55.878

No 26 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=21)
Out 39.122

Pass 9 2:42.673

Pass 24 4:37.085 1 1:54.412 *

Pass 40 6:24.956 2 1:47.871 *

Pass 56 8:10.080 3 1:45.124 *

Pass 73 9:54.079 4 1:43.999 *

Pass 93 11:38.652 5 1:44.573

Pass 112 13:24.050 6 1:45.398

In 137 15:38.602 7 2:14.552

Out 17:56.855

Pass 171 19:40.795 8 4:02.193

Pass 185 21:25.204 9 1:44.409

Pass 198 23:10.951 10 1:45.747

In 208 25:22.310 11 2:11.359

No 27 DOPPELMAYR Michael (Rg=23)
Out 1:48.765

Pass 13 3:42.711

Pass 28 5:34.862 1 1:52.151 *

Pass 44 7:23.759 2 1:48.897 *

Pass 60 9:10.472 3 1:46.713 *

Pass 80 10:57.588 4 1:47.116
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No 27 DOPPELMAYR Michael (Rg=23)
Pass 101 12:43.143 5 1:45.555 *

In 123 14:33.302 6 1:50.159

No 28 INDERBITZIN Ernst (Rg=16)
Out 29.718

Pass 5 2:23.945

Pass 19 4:15.950 1 1:52.005 *

Pass 34 6:00.664 2 1:44.714 *

Pass 50 7:44.448 3 1:43.784 *

Pass 66 9:27.415 4 1:42.967 *

Pass 84 11:10.040 5 1:42.625 *

Pass 105 12:52.605 6 1:42.565 *

Pass 124 14:34.924 7 1:42.319 *

In 146 16:47.293 8 2:12.369

No 31 BURKARD Gregor (Rg=6)
Out 9:40.338

Pass 89 11:30.169

Pass 110 13:13.342 1 1:43.173 *

Pass 129 14:54.893 2 1:41.551 *

Pass 144 16:35.541 3 1:40.648 *

Pass 160 18:15.390 4 1:39.849 *

In 176 20:04.532 5 1:49.142

No 35 SCAPOZZA Matteo (Rg=22)
Out 43.389

Pass 12 2:50.503

Pass 27 4:55.785 1 2:05.282 *

Pass 43 6:45.189 2 1:49.404 *

Pass 59 8:32.279 3 1:47.090 *

Pass 77 10:19.629 4 1:47.350

Pass 99 12:06.871 5 1:47.242

Pass 119 13:52.255 6 1:45.384 *

Pass 136 15:37.227 7 1:44.972 *

Pass 153 17:22.075 8 1:44.848 *

Pass 168 19:17.016 9 1:54.941

Pass 183 21:02.285 10 1:45.269

In 196 23:01.610 11 1:59.325

No 37 FISCHLI Dominik (Rg=12)
Out 2:51.936

Pass 26 4:53.168

Pass 42 6:42.659 1 1:49.491 *

Pass 58 8:25.228 2 1:42.569 *

Pass 76 10:06.914 3 1:41.686 *

In 97 11:51.849 4 1:44.935

Out 17:26.170

Pass 167 19:11.724 5 7:19.875

Pass 182 20:53.551 6 1:41.827

Pass 195 22:34.868 7 1:41.317 *

Pass 205 24:15.777 8 1:40.909 *

In 212 26:08.250 9 1:52.473

No 38 GÜNTHER Joachim (Rg=7)
Out 2:08.701

Pass 16 4:08.026

Pass 32 5:57.105 1 1:49.079 *

Pass 48 7:37.992 2 1:40.887 **

Pass 64 9:19.093 3 1:41.101

In 82 11:03.417 4 1:44.324

Out 16:37.158

Pass 159 18:14.211 5 7:10.794

Pass 175 19:54.472 6 1:40.261 *

Pass 188 21:34.410 7 1:39.938 *

In 200 23:25.134 8 1:50.724

No 39 MONACO Stefano (Rg=5)
Out 8:02.776

Pass 75 10:03.174

Pass 98 11:53.133 1 1:49.959 *

Pass 118 13:35.820 2 1:42.687 *

In 135 15:20.129 3 1:44.309

Out 17:05.305

Pass 162 18:38.674 4 3:18.545

Pass 177 20:18.440 5 1:39.766 *

Pass 190 21:58.202 6 1:39.762 *

Pass 201 23:38.247 7 1:40.045

In 209 25:23.662 8 1:45.415

No 41 SCHMIDT Roland (Rg=10)
Out 7:42.310

Pass 69 9:43.739

Pass 96 11:49.033 1 2:05.294 *

Pass 116 13:32.450 2 1:43.417 *

Pass 132 15:13.751 3 1:41.301 *

Pass 152 17:18.064 4 2:04.313

Pass 165 18:58.737 5 1:40.673 *

Pass 181 20:40.095 6 1:41.358

Pass 194 22:33.792 7 1:53.697

In 206 24:29.233 8 1:55.441


